BANANA LEAF
(Standard Grade)
BEAN DOWN
GENERAL INFORMATION:PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
Lush, large in dimensions, with a hinting but unmistakable design: Banana
Leaf is the hanging lamp. Its stylised shape clearly recalls large banana

Example:
CODE: SL-LP-BNN-K30-LW-DIM
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
DIMENSIONS:1
LIGHT SOURCE:2
CODE:
SL-LP-BNN
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
-K30
-K40
-LW
-LV
LED / 29W
CCT: 3
3000K
4000K
LIGHTING COLOURS:4
A) Lenght -
B) Height -
C) Width -
L:
H:
W:
72” (183 cm)
13.38” (34 cm)
13.38” (34 cm)
Light White
Light Vanilla
-DIM
-NON
-CAS
-LUT
DIMMING OPTIONS:5
0-10V
Non Dimmable